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Aprill ye 22nd 1734 Agreed with John Element to take and
Maintaine Tho: pleather[?] in meat drink washing and Loging and
Apparrell att the Rate of one Shilling pr week for one whole yeare
and att the End of the said term to Deliver him up with a whole sute
of apparrell that is to say two shirts one coate wascot & Britches two
pr of Stockings one pr of shoes one hatt suficent [?]
Witness Thos King
Rob~ Boddington

An account of a
persons name who
michael poole
willm Butwell
John Brown
willm Busby
Ritch: Horrwood
will: wilks
Jane Boyles
wi 11m: Hall
John Element
Ann Harris

quit Rent due to ye
are to pay ye said
o 0 2 per year
002
006
002
002
002
002
002
002
002

Lord of ye manor
rent
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